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TOWN OF UXBRIDGE
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

FY 2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

ZBA Meeting Dates Deadline for Completed Application*

Wednesday, July 1, 2015
Wednesday, August 5, 2015
Wednesday, September 2, 2015
Wednesday, October 7, 2015
Wednesday, November 4, 2015
Wednesday, December 2, 2015
Wednesday, January 6, 2016
Wednesday, February 3, 2016
Wednesday, March 2, 2016
Wednesday, April 6, 2016
Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Monday, June 8"
Monday, July 13"
Monday, August 10"
Monday, September 14"
Tuesday, October 121
Monday, November 9"
Monday, December 14"
Monday, January 11"
Monday, February 8"
Monday, March 14"
Monday, April 11"

Monday, May 9"

* A completed application is due by 12pm EST on the specified day. All applicants,
or their representative, are required to meet with the Zoning Enforcement
Officer prior to submitting an application to the ZBA for a public hearing date.

The regularly scheduled meeting time is 6pm EST,
effective October 1, 2014, unless otherwise posted
Meeting dates are subject to change or canceled by posted notice.



